16
50
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 507
507
Connectors – Test
C
on

Maximum panel thickness=13.5
All colours
500+250+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
143-561White143-559Blue143-557Black
143-560Yellow143-558Green143-556Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
Free Plugs
145-304White145-302Blue145-300Black
145-303Yellow145-301Green145-299Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
Panel Sockets
4mm Plugs 10A
All colours.
500+250+100+10+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
A range of
tubular turned contact 4mm plugs with
stainless steel spring contacts. They fea-
ture robust tubular solder bucket termina-
tion, enabling the plugs to be re-used many
times.
Current rating 10A Contacts: Body Brass, nickel alloy plated
Housing Acetal Spring Stainless steel
Mftrs. List No. 550-0500=149-414, 550-0400=149-537, 550-0700=149-539,
550-0100=149-536, 550-0200=149-538, 550-0600=149-540
CS177
L=43.5, Dia=8
149-540.White149-538.Blue149-536.Black
149-539.Yellow149-537.Green149-414.Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
4mm Stackable Plugs 10A
All colours.
500+250+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
L=50, W=10, H=11.5
A range of solid
turned contact 4mm plugs with a 4mm
socket in the rear. Cable connection
options, solder or screw (grub screw is
accessed via socket tube), cable entry up
to 1.5mm2 cross section.
Current rating 10A Contacts: Body Brass, nickel plated
Housing PVC Spring Stainless steel
Mftrs. List No. 553-0500=149-415, 553-0400=149-542, 553-0700=149-544
553-0100=149-541, 553-0200=149-543, 553-0600=149-545
CS178
149-545.White149-543.Blue149-541.Black
149-544.Yellow149-542.Green149-415.Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
continued
All colours
500+250+100+50+5+Order Code